3
PRODUCT INDEX
FLOORING
ALUMINIUM TREAD PLATE 7
DURBAR STEEL FLOOR PLATE 7
EXPANDED METAL WALKWAY MESH 5
GLASS FIBRE FLOORING AND FLOOR PLATE 8, 9
GRATING 5

TO SUIT YOUR INDIVIDUAL REQUIREMENTS.
BAR ARRANGEMENTS    PRODUCT GROUP 24
HOW TO ORDER
BAR DIMENSIONS - STANDARD SIZES
FAST DELIVERY, WHATEVER YOU REQUIRE!
WE CAN SUPPLY MATCHING STAIR TREADS - SEE PAGE 10
MOST POPULAR STOCKED SIZES
OPEN STEEL FLOORING
FIXING CLIPS - Galvanised
For type W (41mm between bars) Code No. 1941100
For type N (30mm between bars) Code No. 1930100
STANDARD PANELS
1. Type of flooring.
2. Bar dimension.
3. Finish - plain, galvanised
or bituminous.
IF A SPECIAL we also need
1. Size of panel.
2. Direction of load bearing bars
3. Are binding bars required
on edges?
4. Drawings with written order
4
20mm x 3mm
25mm x 3mm
30mm x 3mm
35mm x 3mm
40mm x 3mm
20mm x 5mm
25mm x 5mm
30mm x 5mm
35mm x 5mm
40mm x 5mm
50mm x 5mm
55mm x 5mm
60mm x 5mm
25mm x 3mm W100-41/100 PLAIN FINISH 2401W100253
25mm x 5mm W100-41/100 PLAIN FINISH 2401W100255
30mm x 3mm W100-41/100 PLAIN FINISH 2401W100303
40mm x 3mm W100-41/100 PLAIN FINISH 2401W100403
25mm x 3mm W100-41/100 GALVANISED 2402W100253
25mm x 5mm W100-41/100 GALVANISED 2402W100255
30mm x 3mm W100-41/100 GALVANISED 2402W100303
ALSO AVAILABLE WITH SERRATED EDGE
BEARER BARS FOR EXTRA GRIP
SEE PAGE 19 FOR SAFE LOAD TABLES
5
BAR DEPTHS: 20mm - 50mm
Supplied in panels made to order with maximum sizes
determined by specification.
EXPANDED METAL
WALKWAY MESH
Other patterns available in steel,
aluminium and stainless steel.
Can also be supplied sheared to size.
DIAMOND PATTERN
OPEN STEEL FLOORING
Ref Type Material Nom size Nom size Nom Approx Standard Sheared standard
No of aperture of stands overall weight mm mm
mm mm thickness uncoated note below   note below
LW x SW width  thick mm kg/m2 LW x SW LW x SW
4896 Plain Steel 79.4 x 23.8 6.35    4.70 13.50 13.82 2440 x 1220 366  427  488  549  610 x 1015
2496 Plain Steel 44.5 x 12.70 6.10    4.70 12.70 17.69 2440 x 1220
For use with Ref. 4896 - Code No. 020217
For use with Ref. 2496 consisting of